Quantities for Multiple-Class Use
FOSS NEW PLANTS MODULE
FOR TWO CLASSES A DAY
There are enough consumable materials in the New Plants kit
for use with TWO classes of UP TO 32 students on the same day.
To insure that each class has the same experiences,
you may need to purchase these additional materials:
16 Containers, plastic, 1/2-liter

Activity 1.
* Consumable item
ORDERING INFORMATION
The materials suggested above can be ordered from Delta Education.
ITEM Delta Part # Quantity in package
Containers, plastic, 1/2-liter WX-030-6426 9
Cotton balls* WX-030-7262 100
Cup lids, plastic, with 2 holes WX-120-3950  50
Cups, plastic, 250-ml (9-oz.) WX-031-0419 25
Cups, plastic, 500-ml (16-oz.) WX-032-6886  8
Cups, plastic planter, w/ 2 holes, 90-ml WX-031-9582 140
Labels, white, removable, 1 x 4.5 cm* WX-120-1606 252
Lamp bulb, fluorescent cool, 18" WX-021-8350 1
Lamp fixture, for 2 bulbs WX-120-3960 1
Lamp frame made from PVC pipe, 20 pieces WX-120-3993 1
Paper towels, for making wicks* WX-230-3564 10 sheets
Seeds, Brassica rapa, 200/pkg* WX-191-7156 1 pkg